WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 541

Ryton - Weston - Leamington Schools
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0800
0806
0812
0820
0830

Ryton, High Street
Weston Lane

Cubbington - Rugby Road
North Leamington School
Trinity School

Morning Journey

Route:

Ryton High St, A445, Leamington Road, Weston
Lane, Rugby Rd, Weston Under Wetherley, Rugby
Road, Kenilworth Road, Leicester Lane, Sandy Lane,
North Leamington School, Lillington Road, Lillington
Avenue, Rugby Road, Guys Cliffe Avenue, Trinity
School.

~

-
-

1530
1545
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1559
1605
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Trinity School

North Leamington School
Cubbington - Rugby Road
Weston Lane

Ryton, High Street

Afternoon Journey

Route:
As reverse of outward route
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02476 450808

Warwickshire
County Council

Valid from 01/09/2020

WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Please note: This bus can only be used by holders of a valid
Warwickshire County Council School Bus pass bearing the bus
no above. Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will be

refused travel.

Vacant Seat/Paying Passes are not available on this service

01926 412929
Press Option 1 & Option 1 for Free transport eligibility/application queries
or email educationtransport@warwickshire.gov.uk
Press Option 1 & Option 2 for Paid transport queries or bus route information & times
or email busservices@warwickshire.gov.uk
Alternatively, you can contact us via Social Media:

You can ask us any questions about school or public transport via Facebook or Twitter:
K @WCCBusServices

/ Contact the Warwickshire County Council School Transport Teams:\
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