WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

School Bus no 541

Ryton - Weston - Leamington Schools

Morning Journey		
0800 0806 0812 0820 0830	Ryton, High Street Weston Lane Cubbington - Rugby Road North Leamington School Trinity School	Route: Ryton High St, A445, Leamington Road, Weston Lane, Rugby Rd, Weston Under Wetherley, Rugby Road, Kenilworth Road, Leicester Lane, Sandy Lane, North Leamington School, Lillington Road, Lillington Avenue, Rugby Road, Guys Cliffe Avenue, Trinity School.
	Af	ternoon Journey
1530 1545 1553 1559 1605	Trinity School North Leamington School Cubbington - Rugby Road Weston Lane Ryton, High Street	Route: As reverse of outward route
	CKSHIRE COUNTY	<u>Please note:</u> This bus can only be used by holders of a valid Warwickshire County Council School Bus pass bearing the bus



02476 450808

no above. Anyone not holding a valid pass for this service will be refused travel.

Vacant Seat/Paying Passes are not available on this service



WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

arwickshire **County Council**

Valid from 01/09/2020